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218555042 

225837420025 

225817420004 

210317103011 

210317103013 

227811990006 

22/811990019 

227827410104 

227821130027 

227825170048 

2218251/o012 

221871410027 

22/82 14 10034 

210657103056 

227807020262 

2278801310149 

UFM LIST ET T aget tr vÔET YT 2023 (Law Faculty) 

Suchita Arora 

Mohan Pal 

Anjum Chauhan 

Amit 

Anagh Sharma 

Jasmanprcet Singh 
Sidhu 

Shivani Chaudhary 

Mohd. Azcem 

Baljit Singh 

Madhav Sharma 

Raman 

Amar 

Ankit Kumar 

Rajat Verma 

Vishu Malik 

Parveen Kumar 

M.Ed 4th Sem 

M.P.Ed 2nd Sem 

M.Ed 2nd Sem 

B.A.L.LB 4th Sem 

B.A.LLB 4th Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

L.LM 2nd Sem 

B.A.L.LB 2nd Sem 

B.A.LLB 2nd Sem 

B.A.LLB 2nd Sem 

B.A.LLB 2nd Sem 

B.A.LLB 2nd Sem 

BALLB 4th Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

UFM Category & Punishment 

B.A.L.LB 2nd Sem 278205 Category -2, (Concerned paper be cancelled) 

L.LB 2nd Sem 

458105 Category -2, (Concerned paper be cancelled) 

258305Category -1, Warning be issued 

258104 Category -2, (Concerned paper be cancelled) 

478203 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

478203 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278102 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278102 Category-3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278205Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278201 Category -2, (Concerned paper be cancelled) 

278201 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278202 Category1, Warning be issued 

278202 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

478205 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278002 Category-3, Entire E xam be Cancelled 

278002 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 
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227802040021 

211033153054 

227821130154 

227801700008 

227822040051 

227821990030 

227821990010 

210909103061 

227801500161 

210066154046 

22780130144 

227801990055 

227807020262 

22780/020205 

22780/020167 

227801310108 

UFM LIST Rs q e er vr 2023 

Ashok Kumar 

Nasir Ali Chauhan 

Shashvat Tyagi 

Amit Kumar Jatav 

Shivam Rathi 

Gufran Khan 

Amandeep Singh 

Mohd. Mehdi 

Renu Dhiman 

Sachin Kumar 

Paramjcet Singh 

Mahesh Kumar 

Vishu Malik 

Saloni 

Piyush Kumar 

Lakshya 

LLB 2nd Sem 

LLLB 4th Sem 

B.A.L.LB 2nd Sem 

L.LB 2nd Sem 

L.LB 2nd Sem 

B.A.L.LB 2nd Sem 

B.A.L.LB 2nd Sem 

B.A.L.LB 4th Sem 

L.LB 2nd Sem 

L.LM 4th Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

L.LB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

UFM Category & Punishment 

278002 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

4/8004 Category -1, Warning be issued 

278201 Category -1, Warning be issucd 

278001 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278005 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278205 Category -1, Warning be issued 

278205 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

478205 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278001 Category -1, Warning be issued 

478105 Category -2, (Concerned paper be cancelled) 

278004 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278004 |Category -2, (Concerned paper be cancelled) 

278003 Category -1, Warning be issued 

278003 Category -1, Warning be issued 

278003Category-3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278005 Category -1, Warning be issued 
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48 

227801500028 

227801130234 

2278019g90017 

227801700068 

227801130058 

227801130258 

227801130300 

227807410066 

227807020069 

227807020234 

2278017o0049 

22/80170060 

22/801700105 

227801700092 

227822040053 

227807020002 

UFM LIST RAu q í eR VT y 2023 

Anil Kumar 

Sandccp Kumar 

Ashwani Kumar 

Murslecn 

Dinesh Chauhan 

Shubham 

Yudhisther 

Mohscen Saifi 

Gulfam Malik 

Siddhartha 

Kalyan Singh 

Manjit 

Vincet Panwar 

Shivam Kumar 

Somvir 

Aakash 

LLB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

L.LB 2nd Sem 

L.LB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

L.LB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

L.LB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

LLB 2nd Sem 

L.LB 2nd Sem 

UFM Category & Punishment 

278005 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278004 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278005Category -1, Warning be issued 

278004 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278005Category -2, (Concerned paper be cancelled) 

278005 Category-3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278005Category -1, Warning be issued 

278005 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278005Category -2, (Concerned paper be cancelled) 

278005 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278005 Category -1, Warning be issued 

278005 Category-1, Warning be issued 

278005Category-3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278005 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278205 Category 3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 

278002 Category -3, Entire Exam be Cancelled 
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